DOOR PICKUP CHARGES / 10TO N/NEOVIA 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES / 3 TON/ MAERSK

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES/ 1 TON/ DUBAI 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES / 1 TON ABB

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES/ LOCAL BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

1,486.00 0.00 5,461.05

Total Amount in USD: 1,486.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,461.05

USD One Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty Six Only

AED Five Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One And Five Fils Only